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Speaker Timers Price List

Systems

SKU

PRO-
2000RM

PRO-
2000

PRO-
2000BT

PRO-
2000-
PLUS

PRO-
2000BT-
PLUS

PRO-
2000-
KIT4

PRO-
2000BT-
KIT4

PRO-
2000-

Product Name

Limitimer

Rackmount

Limitimer

System

Limitimer
System -
Wireless

Limitimer
System with

Case
Limitimer
System with
Case -
Wireless
Limitimer

Staging Kit

Limitimer

Staging Kit
Wireless

Limitimer

Conference

Description

Limitimer System in a 1U rackmount enclosure. Includes Bluetooth
wireless transceiver, configurable Ethernet port, serial port, and

three signal light outputs.

Includes Timer (PRO-2000T), Podium Signal Light (PSL-20V), 50-
foot Cat-5 cable, CAT5-ADP-L, and power supply

Includes Timer with integrated Bluetooth transmitter (PRO-2000BT-
T), Podium Signal Light (PSL-20V), Bluetooth receiver (TR-
2000BT), 7-foot Cat-5 cable, and power supplies for Timer and

Receiver

Includes Timer (PRO-2000T), Podium Signal Light (PSL-20V), 50-
foot Cat-5 cable CAT5-ADP-L, power supply, and CS-518 case

Includes Timer with integrated Bluetooth transmitter (PRO-2000BT-
T), Podium Signal Light (PSL-20V), Bluetooth receiver (TR-
2000BT), 7-foot Cat-5 cable, power supplies for Timer and

Receiver, and CS-518 case

Includes PRO-2000 Limitimer System (Timer and Podium Signal
Light), Audience Signal Light (ASL4-ND3), two 50-foot Cat-5
cables, CAT5-ADP-L, two power supplies, and large custom foam
padded Carry/Storage Case (CS-827)

Includes PRO-2000BT Wireless LImitimer System (Wireless Timer
and Podium Signal Light), Audience Signal Light (ASL4-ND3BT) ),
one 7-foot Cat-5 cable, two power supplies, and large custom foam
padded Carry/Storage Case (CS-827)

Includes PRO-2000 Limitimer System (Timer and Podium Signal
Light), Small Audience Signal Light (ASL2-ND3), Tabletop Stand
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Price

$1537

$900

$1185

$1010

$1295

$1965

$2350

$1530



Speaker Timers Price list pdf | DSAN

KIT2

Kit

Speaker Timers

PRO- Limitimer
2000BT- Conference
KIT2 Kit - Wireless
PRO- Limitimer
2000-T Speaker
Timer
PRO- Limitimer
2000BT- Speaker
T Timer System
- Wireless
TMPT Timeprompt
TMPT-BT Timeprompt -
Wireless
Signal Lights
PSL-20V  Podium
Signal Light
PSL- Podium
20VF Signal Light -
Flush Mount
ASL4- Audience
ND3 Signal Light
ASL4- Audience

(ASL2-STD), two 25-foot Cat-5 cables, CAT5-ADP-L, two power
supplies, and custom foam padded Carry/Storage Case (CS-6000)

Includes PRO-2000BT Wireless Limitimer System (Wireless Timer
and Podium Signal Light), Small Audience Signal Light with
integrated Bluetooth receiver (ASL2-ND3BT), Tabletop Stand
(ASL2-STD), one 7-foot Cat-5 cable, three power supplies, and
custom foam padded Carry/Storage Case (CS-6000)

Limitimer Timer Console, with power supply only (no signal light)

Limitmer Timer Console with integrated Bluetooth transmitter.

Includes power supply only (no signal light)

Battery-powered timekeeper controls red-yellow-green phase
lights. Programmable. Connect two Timeprompts for remote control
signal light. Can drive all Limitimer signal lights. Includes 6-foot
USB cable

NO LONGER AVAILABLE

Podium Signal Light for Limitimer

Flush-mount Podium Signal Light for Limitimer

Audience Signal Light with 4” digits and tri-color lights, includes
50-foot Cat-5 cable and power supply. Requires Limitimer PRO-
2000-T or TimePrompt TMPT as time data source

Audience Signal Light with 4” digits and integrated Bluetooth
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$1915

$680

$790

$199

$220

$205

$825

$925
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ND3BT Signal Light -

Wireless
ASL4 Audience
Signal Light
(Traffic Light
Version)
ASL2- Conference
ND3 Signal Light
ASL2- Conference
ND3BT Signal Light -
Wireless

Accessories

ASL2- Tabletop
STD Stand for
Conference
Signal Light
ASL4- Stage or
STD Tabletop
Stand for
Audience
Signal Light
TR- Signal Light
2000BT Receiver -
Wireless
TR- Bluetooth

2000BT- Wireless Kit
KIT

VC- Video Clock
2000LT for Limitimer

PSL-PB6  Signal Light

receiver, includes power supply. Requires Limitimer PRO-2000BT-T

or TimePrompt TMPT-BT as time data source

Audience Signal Light with 4” tri color lights, includes 50-foot Cat-5
cable and power supply. Requires Limitimer PRO-2000-T or

TimePrompt TMPT as time data source

Audience Signal Light with 2” digits, includes 25-foot Cat-5 cable
and power supply. Requires Limitimer PRO-2000-T or TimePrompt

TMPT as time data source

Audience Signal Light with 2” digits, and integrated Bluetooth
receiver, includes power supply. Requires Limitimer PRO-2000BT-T
or TimePrompt TMPT-BT as time data source to operate wirelessly

Tabletop Stand for either Conference Signal Light ASL2-ND3 or
ASL2-ND3BT

Stage or Tabletop Stand for either Audience Signal Light ASL4-ND3
or ASL4-ND3BT

Bluetooth wireless receiver for Limitimer Signal Lights. Includes 7-

foot Cat-5 cable and power supply

Turns any non-wireless Limitimer System into a wireless system.
Includes two TR-2000BT Bluetooth transceivers (one configured as
transmitter, the other configured as receiver). Includes a 7-foot

Cat-5 cable, a 3-foot Cat-5 cable, and a power supply

RJ-45 to Cat-5 adapter with software to display Limitimer time on a
PC-based computer. Includes 6-foot USB cable

6-Port power distributor to connect additional signal lights to one
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$488

$440

$540

$80

$115

$175

$330

$285

$300
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PSL-
PB18

TP-
2000X-
LT

IP-
2000X-L

CS-518

CS-827

CS-6000

CAT5-50

CAT5-25

CATS5-

Extender (6-
Port)

Signal Light
Extender (18-
Port)

Touch Panel
Interface for

Limitimer

Network

Extender

Carry/Storage
Case
(Limitimer

System)

Carry/Storage
Case
(Limitimer
Kit)

Carry/Storage
Case
(Limitimer
Conference
Kit)

Extension
Cable (50
Foot)

Extension
Cable (25
Foot)

Cable

Limitimer timer console. Includes 4-amp power supply

18-Port power distributor to connect additional signal lights to one

Limitimer timer console. Includes 7-amp power supply

Cat-5 to DB-9 adapter to pass ASCII control codes between
Limitimer and a touch panel central controller. Includes 7-foot Cat-

5 cable

IP-Address configurable adapter to transmit or receive Limitimer
time data over Ethernet. Requires 2 — one configured as server, the
other(s) as client(s) (but are sold separately so that additional
units may be purchased individually). Includes USB cable, 7-foot

Cat-5 Cat-5 cable, and an external power supply

Carry/Storage Case for Limitimer System

Carry/Storage Case for Limitimer System and Audience Signal Light
(ASL4, ASL4-ND3, or ASL4-ND3BT)

Carry/Storage Case for PRO-2000-KIT2 or PRO-2000BT-KIT2

50-ft Cat-5 extension cable for Limitimer Signal Light

25-ft Cat-5 extension cable for Limitimer Signal Light

Cat-5 Cable Extension Coupler
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$405

$285

$205.00

each

$110

$340

$210

$25

$20

$10
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COUPLER Extension

Coupler
CATS5- XLR to Cat-5 6-foot XLR to Cat-5 cable adapter, for use with Podium Signal Light $30
ADP-L Adapter PSL-20V
PW External External 12V switching power supply with appropriate mains plug $20

Power Supply for the U.S., or specify for other countries
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